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Prüfung Alter Name PferdeNr Vater Mutter Züchter
JuPf Basis 4 BB Mister Million 35062 Spring Spot Lyst Taris Cat Günther & Birgit Bayer
JuPf Basis 4 Bea Mega Bounty 32025 Mega Pine Samira Sunshine Peggy Sedlmeier, Kathrin
JuPf Basis 4 Bizzy Lizzy 35904 Third Hot Step BF Double Vision Natascha Holtrop
JuPf Basis 4 Cielos Sweetest Gun 33319 I Am Shotgunner Roosterita Anna Feneis
JuPf Basis 4 Classic Bill Zip 35210 Sonny Zipps Gold Poco Lily Bar Katrin Amberg
JuPf Basis 4 Conwhiztador Peppy 34555 Conquistador Whiz Peppy Little Player Iver Hansen
JuPf Basis 4 CT Blueberry Pancake 31959 CT Cookie Monster April Chips Favorit Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Basis 4 CT Sweet Peaches 31957 CT Cookie Monster CT Shesa Baby Queen Christina Ottersbach
JuPf Basis 4 Done With Perfection 35403 Green With Invy Plentiful Ivory Klara Voegele
JuPf Basis 4 EMH Drus Top Liwanu 36126 Drus Nike Newts Top Lady Erich Heidinger
JuPf Basis 4 EMH Paints Dru Inyan 31835 Paint Em All Dun EMH Drus Meara Erich Heidinger
JuPf Basis 4 Jazalena Dun It 35909 Jazalena Diamond San Nugget Dun It Dr. Paul van Hooft
JuPf Basis 4 LDR Smoking Lil Step 31838 Guns Of Enterprise LDR Wimpys Lil Jac Peter Gilsbach
JuPf Basis 4 Made Of Stardust 35796 IJ Rocky Steeldust PH Sugar Star Sabrina Frahmann
JuPf Basis 4 Mc LittleBlueDressed 31850 Dressed By Red Zippos Littlefoot Hoffmann, Frauke
JuPf Basis 4 Moonlite Career 34594 Only In The Moonlite RR One More Question Darol Or Karen Rodrock
JuPf Basis 4 Oaks Frosty Angel 34489 Frostys San Badger FR Royal Chex Joachim Walter
JuPf Basis 4 Only A Royal Fantasy 33058 Only Invitational Lil Dauphine Lancer Adler, Manuela
JuPf Basis 4 OW Miss Bingo Surprise 32045 Bingo Starlight OW Solena Surprise Wiech, Oscar
JuPf Basis 4 Sailin Rooster 36064 Reds Rooster Delmaso Sailin Bat Hans Peter Reiss
JuPf Basis 4 Savvy Spiderlady 33916 Dennis Crain
JuPf Basis 4 Sharpshoot N Command 33199
JuPf Basis 4 Shortys Smart Spot 31974 Spotlight Charly Doc Tom Shorty Schoenning, Susanne
JuPf Basis 4 Spooksgolden Bonanza 34459 Spook N Tari Steady Sugar Play Ellce Wecke
JuPf Basis 4 SR Smoke N Chex 33250 Hot Smokin Chex Screamin Mel Stefani Orth
JuPf Basis 4 TL Onehot Investment 31808 Investing Wisely One Hot Purchase Roth-Leckebusch, Petra
JuPf Basis 4 UT Cherry Liqueur 35819 High Jacko Lena UT Peppy Olena Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Basis 4 UT Little Lychee 31956 CT Cookie Monster UT Jurys Golden Susy Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Basis 4 UT Passion Fruit 35821 Wimpys German Gold Alisha Kilo Kid Marc Schneider
JuPf Basis 4 You Are My Pleasure 34678 One Hot Krymsun Shesa KC Leaguer Annemarie Brieger
JuPf Basis 5 Be Full Chex Boy 35424 Full Chex Up Shania Elite Bettina Egenter
JuPf Basis 5 Black Star Edition 33154 Dun It Black Edition Black Baby Bailey Patricia Schrepfer
JuPf Basis 5 CL Undressed 32055 Dont Dress Me CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long
JuPf Basis 5 Enjoy My Motion 34546 My Rods Chipped Chloes Paper Doll Gaby Kelch
JuPf Basis 5 Flash Player 30473 Arc Playsophie Just For Flesch Bernhard Flesch
JuPf Basis 5 Good To Remember 35047 A Dream Remembered Good We Go John s Narmont
JuPf Basis 5 Green With Anna 30553 Green With Invy MS Andrews Venus Krause Thorsten
JuPf Basis 5 Greyhoundstepforchic 34798 Onelittlestepforluna Itsa Certified Chic Juraj Opalka
JuPf Basis 5 HC Glitter And Gold 30422 Investing Wisely Alotta Good Scotch Björn Kurzrock
JuPf Basis 5 Heskeboshotmarlana 30549 One Hot Krymsun Marlana Technique Karin Bos-Kelder
JuPf Basis 5 HQ Onlys Commander 32161 Commander Good Bar Be Invitings Vivian Hilmar Hofmann
JuPf Basis 5 JP Miss Black Label 34661 Heza Sure Whiz JP Cashing Starlight Jac Point
JuPf Basis 5 Krymsun Blues Too 31969 Aint It The Blue Onehotpieceofclass Meyer - Bidmon, Gesa
JuPf Basis 5 May Be Im A Dee 30837 Dressed By Red With Silver And Gold Udo Reinkehr
JuPf Basis 5 Mjk Glo Exquisiteleo 34447 MjK Vanzi King Glo Barnes Showdown Leo Ashley Koeller
JuPf Basis 5 PM Jacks Sugardream 31545 Mr Sunny Royal Jack Sweet Sugar Dream Verena Buestorf
JuPf Basis 5 PO Cherokee Bunny 30494 Cherokee Black Max Anni Pachee Petra Ott
JuPf Basis 5 Sailin Loup de mer 33220 Sailin Playboy UR Bells Beauty Uwe Rathke
JuPf Basis 5 Snickelfritz D Peppy 34973 Peppy D Four Bubba Black Mary Juraj Opalka
JuPf Basis 5 The Romance Is Over 34501 Homlo Co-Star Joline Sun Of Joy Julia Kaiser
JuPf Basis 5 THECRIMSONCODE 30548 Third Hot Step WR Shes Especial W. Schollaardt
JuPf Basis 5 TL Sunday Nite 30450 Nite Chip WW Never on Sunday Petra Roth-Leckebusch
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JuPf Basis 5 UK Wisely Star 30723 Investing Wisely BMA Easybarstarlight Ulrike Kreher
JuPf Basis 5 UT Miss Moppet 31960 High Jacko Lena Ruf Lil Martha Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Basis 5 Whiz A Bright Shine 30869 Topsail Whiz Social Shiner Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
JuPf Basis 5 Zippos Sugarman 33299 Zippo Pine Sugar Shira Alfs Susanne
JuPf Reining 4 BMS Kurty Gun 35885 Hollywood Gun It Manuelita Gun Smoke Barbara Seibold
JuPf Reining 4 Chici Mici High 31829 ...Lena ...Smart Ute Goetz
JuPf Reining 4 Conwhiztador Peppy 34555 Conquistador Whiz Peppy Little Player Iver Hansen
JuPf Reining 4 CP Chaca Teso 32168 De Baviera Cimarron Chaca Julia Pfister-Werdemann, Evi
JuPf Reining 4 Docs Gallo Jac 31900 Dunnit Like Gallo Docs Sweet Jac Meier, Herbert
JuPf Reining 4 Flashing RR Star 31929 Sun White Jac Flash Star Kinky Boots Titeux, Michaela
JuPf Reining 4 Just B Lil Whiz 35840 Little Whiz Chic Justa Lil Ruf Gross, Monika
JuPf Reining 4 Rooster In Black 36040 Reds Rooster Delmaso Arc Tacera Dun It Uschi Jau
JuPf Reining 4 Ruf Cody Whiz Pepp 35891 Lil Ruf Whizard Peppolena Cody Jac Irmgard Brendgens
JuPf Reining 4 Shays Blindpassenger 33169 Cagey Cowboy Jack Shays Heavensent Glenn Merle u. Arthur
JuPf Reining 4 Shortys Smart Spot 31974 Spotlight Charly Doc Tom Shorty Schoenning, Susanne
JuPf Reining 4 Slide In Bailey 35948 ARC Snappy Cutter Slide In The Diamond Sivo Alessandro
JuPf Reining 4 Smart Shining Jeta 34563 Shining Lil Spark Rewarding My Ville Antoinette Tigelaar
JuPf Reining 4 Spatgirl Dunit 35930 Spat Olena Sabra Dun It Stefanie Obermeyer
JuPf Reining 4 SR Smoke N Chex 33250 Hot Smokin Chex Screamin Mel Stefani Orth
JuPf Reining 4 UT Passion Fruit 35821 Wimpys German Gold Alisha Kilo Kid Marc Schneider
JuPf Reining 5 B One With The Gun 33377 Gatling Gun Lisas Little Lotta Breug, Steffen
JuPf Reining 5 Be Full Chex Boy 35424 Full Chex Up Shania Elite Bettina Egenter
JuPf Reining 5 Bewitched Dreams 30875 Refried Dreams Valentina Olena Olivia Hundhausen
JuPf Reining 5 Camillo Del Gun 34757 Gatling Gun OJ Striky Lena Linda Petra Reisdorf
JuPf Reining 5 Cherokees Royal Gun 30770 Gunners Enterprise TC Cherokees Sassy Yvonne Tuscher
JuPf Reining 5 Guntini First Diva 34607 The Great Guntini Roosters First Doll Greenway Stables
JuPf Reining 5 JP Miss Black Label 34661 Heza Sure Whiz JP Cashing Starlight Jac Point
JuPf Reining 5 Pep To Sun 30540 Taco Diamond Sun US Funky Cold Medina Elke Hirner
JuPf Reining 5 Play Up Gunner 30397 ARC Playsophie Colonels Smokin Whiz Klaus und Ulla Fels
JuPf Reining 5 Playin Broadish 35451 Playin Smarter Dun it Broadish Andrea Groß
JuPf Reining 5 Radioactive Wrangler 34588 Starlights Wrangler A Shining Starlett Hendricks Dell And Terri
JuPf Reining 5 UT Miss Moppet 31960 High Jacko Lena Ruf Lil Martha Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Reining 5 UW Dunit Brennas Kid 33207 Mathew Brennas Kid UW Hollywood Sonny Uwe Wentzel
JuPf Reining 5 WB Elfi IN Starlight 33340 Wrangle Chic Enterprise Cody Glo Kuenstler, Maike
JuPf Reining 5 Whiz A Bright Shine 30869 Topsail Whiz Social Shiner Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
JuPf Reining 5 Willy Wonka Whiz 33135 Little Whiz Chic Prides Enterprise Koebelin-Maiwald
JuPf Trail 4 Bea Mega Bounty 32025 Mega Pine Samira Sunshine Peggy Sedlmeier, Kathrin
JuPf Trail 4 BMS Kurty Gun 35885 Hollywood Gun It Manuelita Gun Smoke Barbara Seibold
JuPf Trail 4 Cielos Sweetest Gun 33319 I Am Shotgunner Roosterita Anna Feneis
JuPf Trail 4 Classic Bill Zip 35210 Sonny Zipps Gold Poco Lily Bar Katrin Amberg
JuPf Trail 4 CT Blueberry Pancake 31959 CT Cookie Monster April Chips Favorit Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Trail 4 Docs Gallo Jac 31900 Dunnit Like Gallo Docs Sweet Jac Meier, Herbert
JuPf Trail 4 Done With Perfection 35403 Green With Invy Plentiful Ivory Klara Voegele
JuPf Trail 4 HJ Sallys Junior Boy 36042 Royal Maxin Big Steps Sally Hans-Jürgen Fickinger
JuPf Trail 4 Jazalena Dun It 35909 Jazalena Diamond San Nugget Dun It Dr. Paul van Hooft
JuPf Trail 4 LDR Smoking Lil Step 31838 Guns Of Enterprise LDR Wimpys Lil Jac Peter Gilsbach
JuPf Trail 4 Mc LittleBlueDressed 31850 Dressed By Red Zippos Littlefoot Hoffmann, Frauke
JuPf Trail 4 Moonlite Career 34594 Only In The Moonlite RR One More Question Darol Or Karen Rodrock
JuPf Trail 4 OW Miss Bingo Surprise 32045 Bingo Starlight OW Solena Surprise Wiech, Oscar
JuPf Trail 4 Sailin Rooster 36064 Reds Rooster Delmaso Sailin Bat Hans Peter Reiss
JuPf Trail 4 Sharp Dressed Nic 35846 Sharp Dressed Shiner Trodis Nic Thomas Engel
JuPf Trail 4 Sharpshoot N Command 33199
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JuPf Trail 4 Shays Blindpassenger 33169 Cagey Cowboy Jack Shays Heavensent Glenn Merle u. Arthur
JuPf Trail 4 Shortys Smart Spot 31974 Spotlight Charly Doc Tom Shorty Schoenning, Susanne
JuPf Trail 4 Smart Lopin Louie 32108 Lazy Loper Good Hot Lovin Peggy Decloix
JuPf Trail 4 Spooks Royal Sunshine 32519 Spooks Royal Black Jack CH Milli Vanilli Monika Holoch
JuPf Trail 4 Spooksgolden Bonanza 34459 Spook N Tari Steady Sugar Play Ellce Wecke
JuPf Trail 4 Technique Can Get It 33186 Dressed By Red With Silver And Gold Udo Reinkehr
JuPf Trail 4 The Luxury Whiz 36490 Viola Fiasch
JuPf Trail 4 TL Onehot Investment 31808 Investing Wisely One Hot Purchase Roth-Leckebusch, Petra
JuPf Trail 4 UT Cherry Liqueur 35819 High Jacko Lena UT Peppy Olena Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Trail 4 UT Little Lychee 31956 CT Cookie Monster UT Jurys Golden Susy Uwe Tolksdorf
JuPf Trail 4 UT Passion Fruit 35821 Wimpys German Gold Alisha Kilo Kid Marc Schneider
JuPf Trail 4 You Are My Pleasure 34678 One Hot Krymsun Shesa KC Leaguer Annemarie Brieger
JuPf Trail 4 Zipperious 32009 Zippological Star Of Marlana Thomas Ilse
JuPf Trail 5 Be Full Chex Boy 35424 Full Chex Up Shania Elite Bettina Egenter
JuPf Trail 5 CL Undressed 32055 Dont Dress Me CL Invitemyattitude Anna-Elisabeth Long
JuPf Trail 5 Enjoy My Motion 34546 My Rods Chipped Chloes Paper Doll Gaby Kelch
JuPf Trail 5 Flash Player 30473 Arc Playsophie Just For Flesch Bernhard Flesch
JuPf Trail 5 Flashy Designed 35592 Richly Designed Flashy Leaguer Jens Erik Udsen
JuPf Trail 5 Good To Remember 35047 A Dream Remembered Good We Go John s Narmont
JuPf Trail 5 Handsome Divestiture 33152 Investing Wisely Fiona Perspective Tina Ulbrich
JuPf Trail 5 Heskeboshotmarlana 30549 One Hot Krymsun Marlana Technique Karin Bos-Kelder
JuPf Trail 5 HQ Onlys Commander 32161 Commander Good Bar Be Invitings Vivian Hilmar Hofmann
JuPf Trail 5 JP Miss Black Label 34661 Heza Sure Whiz JP Cashing Starlight Jac Point
JuPf Trail 5 Krymsun Blues Too 31969 Aint It The Blue Onehotpieceofclass Meyer - Bidmon, Gesa
JuPf Trail 5 May Be A Revolution 34389 Radical Revolution Scotch On Pepper Benjamin Hoehn
JuPf Trail 5 Mjk Glo Exquisiteleo 34447 MjK Vanzi King Glo Barnes Showdown Leo Ashley Koeller
JuPf Trail 5 Pep To Sun 30540 Taco Diamond Sun US Funky Cold Medina Elke Hirner
JuPf Trail 5 PM Jacks Sugardream 31545 Mr Sunny Royal Jack Sweet Sugar Dream Verena Buestorf
JuPf Trail 5 PO Cherokee Bunny 30494 Cherokee Black Max Anni Pachee Petra Ott
JuPf Trail 5 Sailin Loup de mer 33220 Sailin Playboy UR Bells Beauty Uwe Rathke
JuPf Trail 5 Solanos Nasty Whiz 30675 BH Smart Solano Hollyday Whiz Jessie Stefanie Wagner
JuPf Trail 5 TFR Glamorous Wisely 30506 Investing Wisely Hints Littlefoot The First Ranch
JuPf Trail 5 The Romance Is Over 34501 Homlo Co-Star Joline Sun Of Joy Julia Kaiser
JuPf Trail 5 THECRIMSONCODE 30548 Third Hot Step WR Shes Especial W. Schollaardt
JuPf Trail 5 TL Sunday Nite 30450 Nite Chip WW Never on Sunday Petra Roth-Leckebusch
JuPf Trail 5 UK Wisely Star 30723 Investing Wisely BMA Easybarstarlight Ulrike Kreher
JuPf Trail 5 Whiz A Bright Shine 30869 Topsail Whiz Social Shiner Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
JuPf Trail 5 Whiz Spot On Target 31783 Spotlight Charly Okie First Lady Whiz Marlies Otto
JuPf Trail 5 Willy Wonka Whiz 33135 Little Whiz Chic Prides Enterprise Koebelin-Maiwald
JuPf Trail 5 Zippos Sugarman 33299 Zippo Pine Sugar Shira Alfs Susanne


